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TESİS
ALANI

DİNİ

E=0.40

YUA

1500

1000

1000

A 2

A 2

4 527 314.62

5 9
5 9

00

5 9
6 0

00

ELİPSOİD 
DATUM 
BAŞLANGIÇ EPOKSU 
PROJEKSİON 

:GRS-80 
:ITRF_96 
:2005.00 
:UTM(3) 

0.80

0.80

0.30

0.30

(TRAFO)
T.A.Y.

Hmax=17.70
E=0.60

5KÜLTÜREL
TESİS ALANI

25 00

700

5

10

A
5

3

20 00

A 2 0.80
0.30

3

5

10 00

3 1.30
0.40

55

3

3

TESİS
ALANI

DİNİ12.50 m.

18.00
 m

.

SARAYYERİ MAHALLESİ 
ÖNERİ CAMİ YERİ 

102 3

263

2

1

249

10 00

A 2

A 2

0.80

0.30

0015

G

26

01

06

11

16

21 22 23 24 25

c

1 2

34

a

4 527 314.62

5 9
6 0

00


